2NV NININANANNANANANN NN AN NANAN AN NN AN NANAN AN NN AN NANAN N NN AN NANNNNNNNNNN

v/
rq
=.
Q.
)
<

5:00
6:00
7:15
Saturday:
8:00
9:00
9:30

10:30
10:45
12:00
1:00
1:45
3:00

/bl\/\/\/\/\/\/\/\/\/\J5«5«5«5«5«5«5«5«bl\/\/\/\/\/\/\/\/\/\J5«5«5«5«5«5«5«5«5«bl\/\/\/\/\/\/\/\/\J5«5«5«5«5«5«5«5«5«5 \/

Registration
Dinner/conversation

Get Acquainted and Evening Worship

Registration & rolls/coffee/yogurt/eggs
Gathering together in Sanctuary

Time with Keynoter, La Taunya Bynum
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Workshops
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Break

———
-5

Worship
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Lunch

Workshops

———

555 Closing Circle 555

Workshops will include a book discussion on annual book read,
making prayer beads, a cooking project, an anti-racism themed

workshop, and more options
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During the workshop periods there will be a “hanging around”
area where you can enjoy Italian Sodas, chatting, knitting prayer

squares and more activities
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Fair Trade sale will be open until the end of the retreat at
all times other than keynote and worship.
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