Friday:	
5:00	Registration
6:00	Dinner/conversation
7:15	Get Acquainted and Evening Worship
Saturday:	
8:00	Registration & rolls/coffee/yogurt/eggs
9:00	Gathering together in Sanctuary
9:30	Time with Keynoter, La Taunya Bynum
10:30	≒≒≒ Break ≒≒≒
10:45	Workshops
12:00	≒≒≒ Lunch ≒≒≒
1:00	Worship
1:45	Workshops
3:00	$\leftrightarrows \leftrightarrows \leftrightarrows$ Closing Circle $\leftrightarrows \leftrightarrows \leftrightarrows$

Fall Retreat 2022
Schedule

Workshops will include a book discussion on annual book read, making prayer beads, a cooking project, an anti-racism themed workshop, and more options

$$\Rightarrow \bigtriangledown \Leftrightarrow \triangle \leftarrow \rightarrow \uparrow \checkmark \nearrow \lor \rightarrow \checkmark \\ \\ \hline \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Diamond \land \Rightarrow \checkmark \\ \\ \hline \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Diamond \lor \Rightarrow \lor \bot \\ \\ \\ \Rightarrow \uparrow \lor \neg \uparrow \\ \\ \Rightarrow \uparrow \lor \rightarrow \uparrow$$

During the workshop periods there will be a "hanging around" area where you can enjoy Italian Sodas, chatting, knitting prayer squares and more activities

Fair Trade sale will be open until the end of the retreat at all times other than keynote and worship.